PRAIRIESKY ROYALTY LTD.

PRAIRIESKY ROYALTY LTD.

ISIN: CA7397211086

Overview

2024/07/26 22:00:00

Price
27.80 CAD

Difference (2]

General attributes

WKN:

1.61% (0.44)

ISIN CA7397211086
Symbol PSK
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 4,424 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

27.72 CAD (200)
27.89 CAD (200)
27.30 CAD
28.04 CAD
27.24 CAD
27.36 CAD
27.778013 CAD
376,443
10,456,838.43
2,314
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/26
2024/07/25
2024/07/24
2024/07/24
2024/07/23

rr

rr

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Global Equity Ratings
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA7397211086&ID_NOTATION=103603426
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399540
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5ab87ac79297d121cfab8a08fb734661e63505b79ce6c7f1b76d17391f7cbf3f&idfile=60749&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60749%2F2024-07-26%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=b756124257f60f085&time=1722212568&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399289
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=976a393592cdcb4e00a97c49a0b11f64f3947c196d97cde6aa13badc48850458&idfile=60746&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60746%2F2024-07-25%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=58360fed4b1a25a48&time=1722212568&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3d9c49f1c0edf6ee06b3adac1b64df76ca1868c5ef304c57c00dedfb110ac566&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e5b248a6d471317d5&time=1722212568&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=398995
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4b7bfb577ee15f4104a0cf6c8131108d2170107a28dfeeb2135b0614050770ea&idfile=60738&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60738%2F2024-07-24%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=3a971f909932a46e2&time=1722212568&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=398763
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d7a89baed45529c74871bf446bdcd35db3d63fb54adcad347765f22174593226&idfile=60733&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60733%2F2024-07-23%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=d45b30a474d188732&time=1722212568&tool=RSC

PRAIRIESKY ROYALTY LTD.

Details

2024/07/26 22:00:00

Price
27.80 CAD

Difference

(] 1.61% (0.44)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

CA7397211086

PSK

Toronto Stock Exchange
CAD

Energy / Commodities
Stock

4,424 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 27.72 CAD (200)
Ask (Ask size) 27.89 CAD (200)
Open 27.30 CAD
High 28.04 CAD
Low 27.24 CAD
Close (prev. day) 27.36 CAD
VWAP 27.778013 CAD
Volume (pcs) 376,443
Trading volume 10,456,838.43
Number of trades 2,314
Last size 1,000
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y
Perf (%) +21.50% +7.25% +100.14%
Perf (abs.) +4.92 +1.88  +13.91
Beta 0.79 0.68 1.04
Volatility  22.91 2114  27.52
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

27.54 CAD (362,854
27.02 CAD (527,926
26.58 CAD (390,912
25.23 CAD (354,177

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

)
)
)
)
28.59 CAD (2024/07/18)
21.22 CAD (2024/02/06)
28.59 CAD (2024/07/18)
21.22 CAD (2024/02/06)

All listings for PRAIRIESKY ROYALTY LTD.

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/07/ 22:02 18.60 EUR 0.00 1
26
Toronto Stock 2024/07/ 22:00 27.80 CAD 10.46 2,314
Exchange 26
Stuttgart 2024/07/ 11:05 18.10 EUR 0.00 4
26
Munich 2024/07/ 08:02 18.30 EUR 0.00 1
26
Frankfurt 2024/07/ 08:10 17.80 EUR 0.00 2
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=103603426
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=431868645
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=180770262
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=104129273
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=103782070

PRAIRIESKY ROYALTY LTD.

CESKAS

spofitelna

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

26

2024/07/ 19:23 20.10 USD 0.37
26

2024/07/ 08:12 18.10 EUR 0.00
26

2024/07/ 08:02 18.10 EUR 0.00
26

18
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=104363834
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=104363834
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=432094282
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=103745411

PRAIRIESKY ROYALTY LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details
PRAIRIESKY ROYALTY LTD.

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

CESKAS

spofitelna

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Andrew M.
Phillips

Cameron M.
Proctor

Pamela P.
Kazeil

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

James Estey Chairman of Supervisory

Board

Anna Alderson  Member of Supervisory
Board

Anuroop Member of Supervisory

Duggal Board

Glenn Member of Supervisory

McNamara Board

Grant Zawalsky Member of Supervisory
Board

Leanne Member of Supervisory

Bellegarde Board

Margaret Member of Supervisory

McKenzie Board

P. Gavan Member of Supervisory
Board

Sheldon Member of Supervisory

Steeves Board
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